Liberation Station
Monday - Friday

stop code

2465
4526
2657
3476
3656
2739
2747
2746
2682
3752

Liberation Station
Georgetown Road E
Albert Road E

Rue de Carteret E
Longueville Manor E
Rue des Pres Estate
Grouville Arsenal E
Grouville Station N
Grouville Station S
Gorey Pier

St Catherine

*All services travel via Grenville St.
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Grouville - Gorey Pier - St Catherine
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For more services to Grouville and Gorey Pier,

see routes 1, 1Aand 1G
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Via Georgetown, Victoria Road and Rue des Pres Waitrose



St Catherine - Gorey Pier - Grouville - Longueville Manor - Liberation Station For more services to Grouville and Gorey Pier,

Monday—Friday seeroutes 1, 1Aand 1G

stop code
3752 StCatherine 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 F
2682 Gorey Pier 0743 0903 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1733 1800 1835 1935 | 0019 | Friday nightonly
2746  Grouville Station S 0717 0748 0808 0908 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1717 1737 1804 1839 1939 | 0023
2346 Grouville Arsenal W 0722 0753 0813 0913 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1742 1809 1844 1944 | 0028
3657  Longueville Manor W 0727 0756 0816 0916 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1726 1746 1813 1848 1948 | 0030
2493 Rue de Carteret W 0729 0757 0817 0917
3545 Plat Douet School 0732 0759 0819 0919
2363  Aubin Lane 0735 0802 0822 0922 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1729 1749 1816 1851 1951 | 0035
3729 Snow Hill 0741 0809 0829 0929 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1821 1856 1956

Liberation Station 0745 0815 0845 0935 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1637 1737 1757 1825 1859 1959 | 0040

Services between 1600 and 1800 do not operate via Snow Hill and Mulcaster Street and will operate via the Tunnel




Liberation Station - Longueville Manor

Saturdays

stop code

3476
3656
2739
2747
2682
3752

3752
2682
2746
2346
3657
2493
3545
2363
3729

Liberation Station
Longueville Manor E
Rue des Pres Estate
Grouville Arsenal E
Grouville Station N
Gorey Pier

St Catherine

St Catherine

Gorey Pier

Grouville Station S
Grouville Arsenal W
Longueville Manor W
Rue de Carteret W
Plat Douet School
Aubin Lane

Snow Hill
Liberation Station
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Grouville - Gorey Pier - St Catherine
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For more services to Grouville and Gorey Pier,

seeroutes 1, 1Aand 1G
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Liberation Station - Longueville Manor - Grouville - Gorey Pier - St Catherine For more services to Grouville and Gorey Pier,

Sundays see routes 1, 1Aand 1G

stop code

Liberation Station 0930 1130 1330 1530 1730
2465  Georgetown Road E 0937 1137 1337 1537 1737
3476  Longueville Manor E 0939 1139 1339 1539 1739
2739  Grouville Arsenal E 0944 1144 1344 1544 1744
2747 Grouville Station N 0948 1148 1348 1548 1748
2682 Gorey Pier 0953 1153 1353 1553 1753
3752 StCatherine 1002 1202 1402 1602 1802
3752 StCatherine 1005 1205 1405 1605 1805
2682 Gorey Pier 1013 1213 1413 1613 1813
2746  Grouville Station S 1017 1217 1417 1617 1817
2346 Grouville Arsenal W 1022 1222 1422 1622 1822
3657  Longueville Manor W 1026 1226 1426 1626 1826
2363 Aubin Lane 1029 1229 1429 1629 1829
3729 Snow Hill 1034 1234 1434 1634 1834

Liberation Station 1039 1239 1439 1639 1839






